

CULTURAL EVENTS:



S. Gragopedyay Dr. Subhabrata Ganguly Teacher in Charge Bhawanipur Education Society Colle The



THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

5 Lala Lajpatrai Sarani, Kolkata - 700 020 Phone : 4019-5555 • Fax : 91 33 2281 4275 Website : www.thebges.edu.in



S. Gungopadyay

Dr. Subhabrata Ganguly Teacher in Charge The Bhawanipur Education Society College



SPORTS AND GAMES:



S. Gungopadyog

Dr. Subhabrata Ganguly Teacher in Charge The Bhawanipur Education Society College





S. Gungopadyog

Dr. Subhabrata Ganguly Teacher in Charge The Bhawanipur Education Society College